ABB LTD

ABB LTD

ISIN: CH0012221716

Overview

2024/05/17 17:30:02

WKN:

Price

47.41 CHF

Difference © -050%(-0.24)
General attributes
ISIN CH0012221716
Symbol ABBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 89,072 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

SWISS MARKET INDEX

47.40 CHF (1,028)
47.41 CHF (24,646)
47.69 CHF

47.69 CHF

46.96 CHF

47.65 CHF
47.384244 CHF
3,400,385
161,124,672.34
6,297

11,640

1222171
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

68

ERSTE

Group

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=92999808,202355772,257594621,257594245,257594030,257594029,257595220,257595219,257595013,257595012,171495050,171495052,202355764,160619313,233297805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CH0012221716&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012221716&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012221716&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30190520106209016372b785f7bf739f8e7de84082a8ed6bcd229a80a35da771&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db1105b2050587208&time=1716255264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df4e73c8b2af42175d4846961a4ae0f33fb82f5cd6cdb21baf48c78dea76e7d3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01b44ca3e70ae1c72&time=1716255264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ddcd907f17de2d92e7f85d857cbd1a119921c8e932612aef0dc32b23fe84b9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=051e39607be5af1b4&time=1716255264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2c851ebff56f129aa6affb8f9f20b539f3ded340e5b87d0d421e0f1dddd9d97&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69aa9528dba969705&time=1716255264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9c5ac8e29db44447a06f059423a9230c243ef38fe92a1f05c6e5642af2b05f1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=070013f4c589f6f6a&time=1716255264&tool=RSC

ABB LTD

Details

2024/05/17 17:30:02

Price

47.41 CHF

Difference ©  -050%(-0.24)
General attributes
ISIN CH0012221716
Symbol ABBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 89,072 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.40 CHF (1,028)
Ask (Ask size) 47.41 CHF (24,646)
Open 47.69 CHF
High 47.69 CHF
Low 46.96 CHF
Close (prev. day) 47.65 CHF
VWAP 47.384244 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,400,385
Trading volume 161,124,672.34
Number of trades 6,297
Last size 11,640
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.64% +43.51% +57.37%
Perf (abs.) +14.49  +16.06 +19.32
Beta 0.75 0.94 1.17
Volatility  28.91 33.73 48.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ABB LTD

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
05/17

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 05/17

Hanover 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Hamburg 2019/ 15:44

Price

47.41 CHF

558.40 SEK

47.525 CHF

17.525 EUR

17.56 EUR

47.73 CHF (3,159,094
44.51 CHF (3,161,629
40.62 CHF (3,160,343
36.39 CHF (3,078,079
48.33 CHF (2024/05/16
35.15 CHF (2024/01/19
48.33 CHF (2024/05/16
29.13 CHF (2023/10/26

Nt N N N N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
161.12 6,297
250.99 2,735

0.00 5

0.00 2

0.03 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0012221716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1963973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965735

ABB LTD

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
05117

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

12:30 17.505 EUR 0.07

20:11 52.984 USD 0.13

08:10 17.515 EUR 0.00

18:45 17.47 EUR 0.00

19

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7889

ABB LTD

Company profile

Company Logo
nESE6
=Y

Contact Details
ABB LTD.

Affolternstrasse 44 - 8050 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-317-71-11

Fax: +41-44-317-44-20

E-mail: contact.center@ch.abb.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bjoérn
Rosengren

Peter
Terwiesch

Carolina
Granat

Karin
Lepasoon

Morten
Wierod

Sami Atiya

Tarak Mehta

Timo
lhamuotila

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David
Constable

David Meline

Denise
Johnson

Frederico
Curado

Géraldine
Matchett

Jacob
Wallenberg

Lars Einar
Forberg

Lars-Gunnar
Brock

Xin Zhe Li

Peter Voser

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:contact.center@ch.abb.com
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